Celebrate your wedding

at the Hessenpark! ©
FOOD & DRINK AND

MUSEUM SHOP

“Zum Adler” Inn
Six pub rooms with around 300 seats in the
indoor area, terrace and beer garden with a
further 300 seats outdoors

“Zum Hessenpark” Country Hotel
33 comfortable rooms, three function rooms

Bistro “Marktplatz 11” - Hessian cuisine and
café on two floors; around 70 seats

“Martinsklause” - 1950s style pub with
two dining rooms and a sunny beer garden
right at the playground

=» Function room bookings:

In addition to the above, the Storehouse from
Trendelburg (200 people), the barn from Gottstreu
(100 people) and the dance hall (75 people) in

the Martinsklause are available

for event hire. For more information, please
contact buchung@hessenpark.de

Shopping

In our museum shop you will find beautiful things
from the past, books on various topics of the
museum, seasonal food from the museum's own
produce and much more.

Other shopping facilities on site: bakery, brush
maker, goldsmith, herb shop, market shop, gifts and
regional items.

HESSENPARK OPEN AIR MUSEUM

WHAT'S ON
IN 2023

MARCH TO DECEMBER

Freilichtmuseum

Hessenpark

HOUSES AND THE STORIES THEY TELL
www.hessenpark.de The 65-hectare museum grounds are home to over
OPENING HOURS 100 timber-framed buildings. Spanning five centuries,
each building invites you to discover the everday
history of times gone by. New attractions are added
every year. Have you seen the exhibition “Living
Diversity” in the Fortified House from Ransbach?

Or the new features on the Forest Adventure Trail?
You will find the opening times of the buildings in our
newsletter, on our Facebook page and on Instagram.
From March onwards, the new special exhibition
“Cloudy and Clear. Our Daily Water.” will be on
show, focusing on how we deal with the vital resource

ADMISSION

of water.

From April, the “Especially Everyday!” exhibition

in the House from Gemiinden (Wohra) will focus on
the transfer of the Hessian State Museum Darmstadt’s
collection to the Hessenpark Open Air Museum.

This year’s programme of events includes

old favourites such as the Plant markets and the Harvest
Festival. In addition, there is a range of new, themed
events to pique everyone's interest in the Hessenpark.

www.hessenpark.de




WHAT'S ON IN 2023

-) www.hessenpark.de/veranstaltungskalender

Sun 05 March
Plant and Seed Exchange &

public guided tour at the start of the season
with Museum Director Jens Scheller (3 pm)

Sun 12 March

“Under the Rainbow” - Family Day with
the Hochtaunus Protestant Church.

Sun 19 March
Opening of special exhibition
“Cloudy and Clear. Our Daily Water”

Sun 26 March

Farmers’ market with regional specialities

HOLIDAY PROGRAMME
IN SPRINGTIME 03.-23.04.

Sat/Sun 01/02 April

Easter market

Sun 16 April
Opening of special exhibition
“Nikon F - the reflex icon of the 1960s”

Mon-Sat 17-23 April
Museum Theatre Week

Sun 23 April

Farmers’ market with regional specialities
Sat 29 April
Opening of special exhibition “Especially Everyday!”

Sun 30 April
Theme Day “Cloudy and Clear: Our Daily Water”

Mon 01 May
In focus: “Handi Crafts in Hessenpark” HOLIDAY PROGRAMME HOLIDAY PROGRAMME

IN SUMMER 22.07.-01.09. IN AUTUMN 21.-29.10.
Sat/Sun 06/07 May Sat/Sun 05/06 August Sat/Sun 07/08 October
Plant market Cloth market

Harvest Festival

El{n 14 May ) Sat/Sun 12/13 AUgUSt with autumn market
Timber-Frame” Theme Day Grain harvest: Of sickles, Sun 15 October
Thu 18 May scythes and combine harvesters. European Day of Conservation-Restoration &

Farmers’ market with local specialities

Sat/Sun 21/22 October
Apple Festival - all about the apple

Mon-Fri 23-27 October
Museum Theatre Week

In focus “Textiles”

Sun 21 May

Cider Festival &

farmers’ market with regional specialities &
International Museum Day

Sun/Mon 28/29 May
Mill days

Mon-Sun 14-20 August
Museum Theatre Week

Sun 20 August

Farmers’ market with local specialities

Sat/Sun 26/27 August
Printing Days From sheets of paper
to printing and binding

Sat/Sun 04/05 November
» u » » Fairv tal . he spinnine wheel
D M\ airy tales and stories by the spinning whee

Sun 04 June Sat 11 November

Theme Day “Biodiversity” Sat/Sun 02/03 September Theme Day “Light and Darkness”
Plant market

Thu 08 June S| Sun 12 November

Sat/Sun 09 /10 September

In focus “Horse and Donkey” Forest h
orest hunter camp

Theme Day “From Pig to Pork”

Sat/Sun 18/19 November
Good things from the parlour

Sun 25 June
Farmers’ market with local specialities

Sun 17 September
Clockmaking day &
farmers’ market with local specialities

Sat/Sun 23/24 September

Tractor Show and potato steamer

Sun 19 November
Farmers’ market with local specialities
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Sun 02 July

German Beekeeping Day with guided tours D D

Sun 16 Jul R g . u ® e
un uly

Hurdy-Gurdy Day — music with history Sat/Sun 02/03 December

Advent market
Sun 23 July
Printing Apprentices' HOLIDAY PROGRAMME Sat/Sun 09/10 December

Ceremony IN SUMMER 22.07.-01.09. Advent market
Sat 10 December
Themed day “It’s Christmas time...”

Sat/Sun 16/17 December
REWE Christmas market




